Edgar Filing: FARRILL F CRAIG - Form 4

FARRILL F	CRAIG											
Form 4												
April 21, 201	1											
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANCE COMMISSION								OMB APPROVAL				
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSI Washington, D.C. 20549							COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
Check this box if no longer									Expires:	January 31,		
subject to	STATEM	IENT O	F CHAN			CIAI	OW	NERSHIP OF	Estimated a	2005 average		
Section 16.				SECUR	ITIES				burden hours per			
Form 4 or Form 5		mont to (Section 1	f(a) of the	Conniti	a Er	ahana	hat of 1024	response 0.5			
obligation							U	e Act of 1934, f 1935 or Section	n			
may conti	nue.			vestment	. .				11			
See Instru 1(b).	ction	20(11)	or the m	, countent	company	1100	01 17					
(Print or Type R	esponses)											
1 37 14		. *						5 5 1 1.				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * 2. Issuer FARRILL F CRAIG Symbol CONEX [CNXT]				Name and	Ticker or T	rading	g	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
					OTEMO I	NC						
					51 ENIS 1	INC		(Check all applicable)				
(Lest)	(First)	(ddla)						X Director	100	Orrigon		
			(Month/D	Earliest Tra	insaction			Officer (give title Other (specify				
4000 MACARTHUR BLVD. 04/19/20			-				below) below)					
	(Street)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check				
· / / ·····			nendment, Date Original onth/Day/Year)				Applicable Line)					
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person				
NEWPORT	BEACH, CA 92	560						Form filed by M Person	Iore than One Re	eporting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	T -11	I N. D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• .	•	·				
		-					-	uired, Disposed of		-		
1.Title of Security	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3.4. Securities AcquiredTransaction(A) or Disposed ofCode(D)				5. Amount of Securities	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or			
(Instr. 3)	(Wondi/Day/Tear)											
				(Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership			
								Following Reported	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
						(A)		Transaction(s)				
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
C						(-)	\$					
Common Stock	04/19/2011			D	34,715 (1) (2)	D	2.4	0	D			
STOCK					<u> </u>		(3)					

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: FARRILL F CRAIG - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	iorDeri Secu Acq or D (D)	curities quired (A) Disposed of str. 3, 4,	Expiration Day (Month/Day/	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
			Code V	(A)) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Restricted Stock Units	<u>(2)</u>	04/19/2011	D		15,000	(2)	(4)	Common Stock	15,000	\$

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
FARRILL F CRAIG 4000 MACARTHUR BLVD. NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660	Х							
Signatures								
/s/ Mark Peterson, Attorney-in-fa Farrill	04/20/2011							
**Signature of Reporting Per	Date							

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The amount of common stock reported herein represents 715 shares of common stock and 34,000 Restricted Stock Units ("RSUs").

Each RSU represented the right to receive, following vesting, one share of Conexant common stock. The RSUs were scheduled to fully(2) vest upon the retirement of service as a member of the Board of Directors; provided, however, that such retirement occurred one year or more after the grant date.

Pursuant to the Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of February 20, 2011, between Conexant, Gold Holdings, Inc., and Gold
(3) Acquisition Corp., effective as of April 19, 2011, Conexant's common stock was converted into the right to receive \$2.40 per share in cash and the RSUs reported herein were cancelled and converted into the right to receive \$2.40 per unit in cash.

(4) Not Applicable.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.